              RTXM177 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
3.3V SFF 2×5 1.25G Single Mode
Transceiver Module
RTXM177 Series
Features

7
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx S Top Reach Others
RTXM177-A1-1 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm FP -11 ~ -5dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70o 30km C AC, TTL 1000BASE-LH
RTXM177-A1-1-P 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm FP -11 ~ -5dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70oC 30km AC,PECL 1000BASE-LH
RTXM177-B1-1 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm FP -11 ~ -5dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70o 30km C DC,TTL 1000BASE-LH
RTXM177-B1-1-P 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm FP -11 ~ -5dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70oC 30km DC,PECL 1000BASE-LH
RTXM177-A2-4* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm DFB -5 ~ 0dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70oC 40km AC,TTL 1000BASE-LH1
RTXM177-A2-4-P* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm DFB -5 ~ 0dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70oC 40km AC,PECL 1000BASE-LH1
RTXM177-B2-4* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1310nm DFB -5 ~ 0dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70o 40km C DC,TTL 1000BASE-LH1
RTXM177-B2-4-P* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -5 ~ 0dBm PIN < -20dBm 0~70oC 40km DC,PECL 1000BASE-LH1
RTXM177-A4-4 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -4 ~ +1dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70o 40km C AC,TTL 1000BASE-LH2
RTXM177-A4-4-P 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -4 ~ +1dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70oC 40km AC,PECL 1000BASE-LH2
RTXM177-B4-4 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -4 ~ +1dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70o 40km C DC,TTL 1000BASE-LH2
RTXM177-B4-4-P* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -4 ~ +1dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70oC 40km DC,PECL 1000BASE-LH2
RTXM177-A4-5 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -2 ~ +2dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70o 80km C AC,TTL 1000BASE-ZX
RTXM177-A4-5-P* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -2 ~ +2dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70oC 80km AC,PECL 1000BASE-ZX
RTXM177-B4-5* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -2 ~ +2dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70oC 80km DC,TTL 1000BASE-ZX
RTXM177-B4-5-P* 2x5 SFF 1.25G 1550nm DFB -2 ~ +2dBm PIN < -22dBm 0~70oC 80km DC,PECL 1000BASE-ZX
*: The product marked with * needs further confirmation with sales upon each order
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.